
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Nr. 

131 

9 

69 

33 

Naam 

MILAN ELLENBROEK 

ELISE SCHREUR 

LINCOLN KRUIP 

YOUNESS AHMED 

Klasse 

AUTOMATEN 

MINI QUADS 

AUTOMATEN 

AUTOMATEN 

Totaal punten 

100 

100 

90 

82 

R1.  

50 

50 

45 

41 

R2.  

50 

50 

45 

41 

Geprint: 8-5-2021 11:53:26 

Tijdwaarneming: Casper Soeter en Dick Wentink 

Wedstrijdleider: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: TCD Hummelo 

Klassementstraining A 
Automaten + Miniquads 

Daguitslag 

Heksenplas 1,366 km 


